Pl
as
ti
cw
ar
e
889
A

graduations
Vol.
(ml)
Ø x H
(mm)
Cat. No. Units/
box
€/
box
Cat. No. Units/
box
€/
box
10 14 x 140 001964 10 NC - 090208 1 NC -
25 20 x 170 090209 1 NC - 002042 1 NC -
50 26 x 200 7CP0050P 10 NC - 090202 1 NC -
100 31 x 250 7CP0100P 5 NC - 090203 1 NC -
250 42 x 315 7CP0250P 1 NC - 090204 1 NC -
500 55 x 360 7CP0500P 1 NC - 090205 1 NC -
1000 66 x 440 7CP1000P 1 NC - 090206 1 NC -
2000 83 x 535 090207 1 NC - 002043 1 NC -
Set of 6 measuring cylinders with moulded-in graduations
(one from each of the following volumes: 110, 25 50, 100, 250 and 500 ml)
Cat. No. Description € the pack